2° incontro — TRASIMENO

Cognome, nome Scuola Grado di Comune prov. Rete territoriale
scuola
1 Acciarri Patrizia DD Magione Primaria Magione PG Trasimeno
2 Aceti Alessandra DD "Rasetti" Infanzia C.dd Lago PG Trasimeno
3 Alunni Boldrini Sabrina DD Magione Infanzia Magione PG Trasimeno
4  Alunni Sonia |C Passignano Primaria Passignano PG Trasimeno
5 Andreani Chiara DD Magione Infanzia Magione PG Trasimeno
6 Angeliluri IC Piegaro | grado Piegaro PG Trasimeno
7 Anselmo Anna I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti" Il grado C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
8 Antognozzi Marco 1S "Rosselli-Rasetti” Il grado C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
9 Arcioni Cristina DD Magione Primaria Magione PG Trasimeno
10 Bacioccola Giuseppina DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
11 Balsamo Almerinda Anna SP S. Mariano Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
12 Bartolucci Cristina |C Passignano Primaria Passignano PG Trasimeno
13 Battistelli Francesca DD 8 Circolo Infanzia Perugia PG Trasimeno
14 Battistelli Nicoletta 1S "Rosselli-Rasetti” Il grado C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
15 Belardi Miretta |C Passignano Primaria Passignano PG Trasimeno
16 Bellezza Francesca IC Panicale Primaria Panicale PG Trasimeno
17 Belli Antonietta DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. dd Lago PG Trasimeno
18 Belli Sabrina DD Magione Infanzia Magione PG Trasimeno
19 Beneduce Lorena IO Magione | grado Magione PG Trasimeno
20 Bengiovanni Antonella IC "Bonfigli" Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno




21
22
23
24
25
26
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Berionni Mary
Betti Laura
Bianchini Teodolinda
Bibi Barbara

Bigi Anna Lisa
Binaretti Luisa
Biordo Rosalba
Boccioli Paola
Boemio Licia

Boni Annalisa
Borrini Sabrina
Bricca Brunella
Caporalini Orietta
Cappelli Patrizia
Cappuccilli Chiara
Caprio Carmela
Cardinali Cristina
Carloia Elisa

Casci Catia

Cavarretta Alessandra

Ceccanibbi Anna Maria

Cesarini Claudia

IC "P. Vannucci"

IC Panicale
IC Piegaro
DD Magione
DD "Rasetti"

IC "P. Vannucci"

IC Piegaro
DD Magione
SP S. Mariano

Liceo "Properzio"

|C Passignano
|C Passignano
IC Panicale
DD "Rasetti"
IO Magione
DD "Rasetti"

1S "Rosselli-Rasetti”

DD Magione
DD Magione

11S "Rosselli-Rasetti"
[1S "Rosselli-Rasetti”

|C Passignano

Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Il grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
| grado
Infanzia
Infanzia
Il grado
| grado
| grado

C. dellaPieve

Panicale
Piegaro
Magione
C. ded Lago

C. ddlaPieve

Piegaro
Magione
Corciano

Assis

Passignano
Passignano
Panicale
C. del Lago
Magione
C. del Lago
C.dd Lago

Magione
Magione

C. del Lago
C.dd Lago

Passignano
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43
44
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52
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54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Chiuchiu Laura
Ciampi Anna Grazia
Cicioni Tiziana

Ciofini Daniela

Cipolla Maria Eugenia

Cipolloni Mariella

Cipolloni Paola

Codovini Maria Concetta

Coppetti Marco
Corazza Michela

D'Affronto Caterina

Della Massa Michela

Denza Margherita

Di Florio Sabrina
Dini Simona

Draoli Paola

Ercoli Anna Marcella
Fanfano Barbara
Ferri Isabella
Ferriero Clarice
Filangeri Annunziata

Fiorentini Daniela

IC Piegaro
DD "Rasetti"
IC Piegaro
DD "Rasetti"
IO Magione
DD Magione
|C Passignano
SP S.Mariano
I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti”
IC"P. Vannucci"
[1S"1. Cavino"
DD Magione
I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti”
IO Magione
IC "P. Vannucci"
DD Magione
DD Magione
I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti”
DD Magione
DD Magione
IC Passignano

DD Magione

Infanzia
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
| grado
Infanzia
| grado
Primaria
Il grado
Primaria
Il grado
Infanzia
Il grado
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria

Primaria

Piegaro
C. ddl Lago
Piegaro
C. ddl Lago
Magione
Magione
Passignano
Corciano
C. dd Lago

C. ddlaPieve
C. ddlaPieve

Magione
C. dd Lago
Magione

C. delaPieve

Magione
Magione
C. del Lago
Magione
Magione
Passignano
Magione
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65
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Fiumano Maria Luisa
Folcolini Francesco
Fratini Clelia
Fuschiotti Sonia
Fusciotto lvonne
Garzi Carlo

Giacon Antonella
Ginocchini Daniela
Giommoni Emanuela
Giovannini Romina
Gori Elisa

lannilli Margherita
llacqua Fabiana
Lanfaloni Paola
Leggerini Carla
Leggerini Paola
Lembo Laura

Leone Giuliana
Licchelli Carmela
Lillini Elisabetta

Lucacchioni Emanuela

Lucarelli Lucia

IC "Bonfigli"
11S "Rosselli-Rasetti"
I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti”

IC Panicale
[1S"1. Cavino"
1S"DaVinci"

SP S. Mariano

IC "Bonfigli"

DD "Rasetti"

IC"P. Vannucci"”
DD "Rasetti"
|C Passignano

IC "P. Vannucci"

IO Magione

DD 6 Circolo

DD Magione

IC Panicale

IC "Bonfigli"

DD "Rasetti"

DD Magione

[1S"1. Calvino"

DD "Rasetti"

Primaria
Il grado
Il grado
Primaria
Il grado
Il grado
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Il grado

Primaria

Corciano
C. ddl Lago
C. dd Lago

Panicale

C. ddlaPieve

Umbertde

Corciano

Corciano
C. dd Lago

C. ddlaPieve

C. dd Lago

Passignano

C. ddlaPieve

Magione
Perugia
Magione
Panicale
Corciano
C.dd Lago
Magione

C. dellaPieve

C. ddl Lago
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96
97
98
99
100
101
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103
104
105
106
107

Lucheroni Carla
Macchioli Daniela
Maccioni Emilia
Magnini Maria Luisa
Magrini Maria Grazia
Maimone Tiziana

Mancinelli Giovanna

Mancinelli Maria Serena

Mancini Simonetta
Marcomigni Dino
Margheriti Paola
Marinucci Metalda
Martini Serena
Massetti Gabriella
Materazzi Anna
Mazieri Sara
Mencarelli Franca
Mencarelli Lucia
Mercanti Paola
Migliarini Francesca

Migni Federica

DD "Rasetti"
DD Magione
|C Passignano
SP S. Mariano
DD Magione
DD Magione
IO Magione
11S "Rosselli-Rasetti"
DD Magione
11S "Rosselli-Rasetti"
SP S. Mariano
IC Panicale
IC Piegaro
IC Passignano
I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti”
DD "Rasetti"
DD "Rasetti"
|C Passignano
IC Piegaro
IO Magione

IC"P. Vannucci"

Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Infanzia
Infanzia
Primaria
| grado
Il grado
Primaria
Il grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Il grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
| grado
| grado

C.dd Lago
Magione
Passignano
Corciano
Magione
Magione
Magione
C. ddl Lago
Magione
C. ddl Lago
Corciano
Panicale
Piegaro
Passignano
C. dd Lago
C. ddl Lago
C.dd Lago
Passignano
Piegaro
Magione

C. ddlaPieve
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125
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127
128

Milani Maria Cristina
Milleri Sandra
Monacelli Rita
Monteforti Federica
Morelli Silvia
Moretti Elena
Moretti Nicoletta
Moscatelli Filomena
Natazzi Paola
Nofrini Giulia
Nucciarelli Claudia
Nutarelli Anna Rita
Orlandi Maria Rita
Ortu Giacomo
Pacini Laura

Pani Daniela

Papa Elisabetta

Parlabene R. Cristina

Pascoletti Rosella
Pasquini Nicoletta

Pero Lisa

IC"P. Vannucci"
[1S"1. Calvino"
SP S. Mariano

DD Magione
IC"P. Vannucci"
I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti”
DD Magione
DD Magione
IC Piegaro
DD "Rasetti"
DD 7 Circolo
SP S. Mariano
SP S. Mariano
IC Panicale
|C Passignano
SP S. Mariano
DD Magione
IC Piegaro
DD Magione
IC Panicale
SP S. Mariano

Primaria
Il grado
Infanzia
Infanzia
Primaria
| grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria

Primaria

C. dellaPieve
C. dellaPieve
Corciano
Magione
C. dellaPieve
C. dd Lago
Magione
Magione
Piegaro
C.dd Lago
Perugia
Corciano
Corciano
Panicale
Passignano
Corciano
Magione
Piegaro
Magione
Panicale

Corciano
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Perrella Lucia
Pesciarelli Elisa
Piattellini Gabriella
Pierini Antonietta
Pierini Enrica Elena
Pierini Tatiana
Pietropaoli Elisa
Pioppi Maria Grazia
Pirelli Alessandra
Pitzalis Alessandra
Renaglia Mariangela
Renzoni Patrizia
Ricco Isabella
Rosa Serena

Rossi Daniela
Rossi Mita

Rotini Antonella
Russi Ivan
Saccavino Imma
Sordi Franca

Stoppani Maria Grazia

SP S. Mariano
IC Piegaro
[1S"DaVinci"
DD "Rasetti"
DD "Rasetti"
DD Magione
IO Magione
SP S. Mariano
DD Magione
DD Magione
DD Magione
|C Passignano

|C Passignano

IC "P. Vannucci”

11S"l. Cavino"
IC Piegaro
SP S. Mariano

I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti"

DD Magione
DD "Rasetti"
IC "Bonfigli"

Primaria
Primaria
Il grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
| grado
Il grado
Primaria
Infanzia
| grado
Primaria
Primaria

Primaria

Corciano
Piegaro
Umbertide
C. ddl Lago
C.dd Lago
Magione
Magione
Corciano
Magione
Magione
Magione
Passignano
Passignano
C. dellaPieve
C. dellaPieve
Piegaro
Corciano
C. del Lago
Magione
C. ddl Lago

Corciano
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150 Stopponi Daniela IC Piegaro | grado Piegaro PG Trasimeno
151 Suriani Silvia 1S "Rosselli-Rasetti” Il grado C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
152 Tabornia Maria Patrizia |C Passignano Primaria Passignano PG Trasimeno
153 Talarico Rosanna DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
154 Tenerini Alessandra IC Piegaro Infanzia Piegaro PG Trasimeno
155 Terracina Anna Paola SP S. Mariano Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
156 Tofi Elisa SP S. Mariano Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
157 Topini Giampaolo DD "Rasetti" Primaria C.ddl Lago PG Trasimeno
158 Tordini Angelo 1S "Rosselli-Rasetti” | grado C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
159 Torrini Mirna I1S "Rosselli-Rasetti” | grado C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
160 Tosti Rita 1S "Rosselli-Rasetti” | grado C. del Lago PG Trasimeno
161 Trabalzini Beatrice DD "Rasetti" Primaria C. dd Lago PG Trasimeno
162 Velona Cinzia Annunziata DD Magione Primaria Magione PG Trasimeno
163 Viola Antonia Carmela SP S. Mariano Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
164 Virgili Di Stefano Paola IC "Bonfigli" Primaria Corciano PG Trasimeno
165 Zucchini Donatella |C Passignano Infanzia Passignano PG Trasimeno
166 Zugarini Lucia 1S "Rosselli-Rasetti” Il grado C. del Lago PG Trasimeno




